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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 

Product 
Grade 
Product Code 
CAS# 
Lot# 

Lysozyme 
Biotech  
LDB0308 
12650-88-3 
 

 
 
Test Items 
 

 
Specifications 

 
Results 

Appearance  
Solubility (2%-aqua at 640nm) 
Purity on dry basis 
Activity in FIP Units/mg protein 
pH (2%-aqua) 
Water content 
Residue on ignition 

White to off-white granulate 
≥95% 
≥95% 
≥39000 
3.0-3.6 
≤6% 
≤1.5% 

 

 
   
Storage: -20oC 
 
 
 
 
 
 


